
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
12 

108 
62 
26 
86 
56 

777 
10 

Class 
R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

R3 

CBR 500R L 

R3 

Name 
Humberto Turquinho 
Eduardo Burr 
Renan Fui 
Kevin Fontainha 
João Arratia 
Enzo Maccapani 
Richard Oliveira 
Rubens Mesquita 

Laps 
6 
8 
4 
2 
7 
7 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:57.195 
2:00.982 
2:01.224 
2:01.345 
2:01.626 
2:03.162 
2:06.826 
2:13.672 

Diff 

3.787 
4.029 
4.150 
4.431 
5.967 
9.631 

16.477 

Gap 

3.787 
0.242 
0.121 
0.281 
1.536 
3.664 
6.846 

In Lap 
4 
7 
3 
1 
7 
3 
2 
1 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
PRT-Pitico Race Team 

AD78 Sports 

Fui Racing 

Malibu 

Yamaha Racing 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Cajuru Racing 

Cajuru Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/02/2020 16:02:32 
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   1a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 20 
SuperSport 400 

4o TREINO LIVRE - SS 400 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:42:20 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

21/02/2020 15:47 
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